Loyal | NKI17/16-XL
  Bearing No. NKI17/16-XL
B 16 mm
S 0,5 mm
d 17 mm
D 29 mm
C 16 mm
Fw 21 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
Weight 0,0424 Kg
Size (mm) 17x29x16
Width (mm) 16
Bearing number NKI17/16-XL
Reference speed 13 000 r/min
Bore Diameter (mm) 17
Outer Diameter (mm) 29
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 3,45
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
15,2 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
18,7 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1